CERTIFICATE

APOSTROPH GROUP

ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Apostroph Germany GmbH

An der Strusbek 12b, 22926 Ahrensburg, Germany

for the scope of certification: Translating, adapting, correcting, desktop publishing, advice on language topics

(Sites see annex)

DEKRA

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A24071497.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: Certificate valid from: Certificate valid to: 900119006/2 2025-01-06 2025-01-07 2028-01-06

Language translation

DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-12-10



Annex to the certificate no. 900119006/2

valid from 2025-01-07 to 2028-01-06

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
	Apostroph Germany GmbH	An der Strusbek 12b 22926 Ahrensburg Germany	See page 1
	at the following sites / at the organizations at the following sites		Scope of certification
1.	Apostroph Germany GmbH	Lise-Meitner-Straße 2 28359 Bremen Germany	Translating, adapting, correcting, desktop publishing, advice on language topics



Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-12-10

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra-certification.de